
Bus Stop Locations For PRMC1PM PROUT/MSGR CLARKE OUT MONSIGNOR CLARKE/PROUT OUT

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:1

3:00 pm ORIGIN MNSG CLARK SCHOOL

3:17 pm STOP GRAVELLY HILL RD @ SAND PLAINS TRL

3:26 pm STOP MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD @ INDIGO POINT RD

3:31 pm STOP MATUNUCK SCHOOL HOUSE RD @ OLIVER DR

3:39 pm STOP JERRY BROWN FARM RD @ BAYFIELD DR

3:40 pm STOP 220 DAY LILY CIR

3:40 pm STOP 192 DAY LILY CIR.

3:42 pm STOP 647 KETTLE POND DR

3:44 pm STOP 45 VICTORIA LN

3:44 pm STOP VICTORIA LN @ DAVIDS WAY- #45

3:47 pm END GOOSEBERRY RD @ HULL ST



Bus Stop Locations For PRMC15PM PROUT/MSGR CLARKE OUT MONSIGNOR CLARKE/PROUT OUT

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:15

3:00 pm ORIGIN MNSG CLARK SCHOOL

3:02 pm STOP 4458 TOWER HILL RD

3:04 pm STOP 4458 TOWER HILL RD

3:10 pm STOP MIDDLEBRIDGE RD@RIVERSIDE DR

3:12 pm STOP 893 MIDDLEBRIDGE RD

3:16 pm STOP 416 BRIDGETOWN ROAD

3:22 pm STOP 843/841 MOORESFIELD RD

3:27 pm STOP 824 BROAD ROCK RD

3:32 pm STOP 630 ROSE HILL RD

3:34 pm STOP 658 ROSE HILL RD

3:35 pm STOP 54 RIDGEWOOD LN

3:42 pm STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ ROLENS DR

3:46 pm END CURTIS CORNER RD @ ASA POND RD



Bus Stop Locations For PRMC18PM PROUT/MSGR CLARKE OUT MONSIGNOR CLARKE/PROUT OUT

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:18

2:45 pm ORIGIN PROUT SCHOOL

2:51 pm STOP MNSG CLARK SCHOOL

2:59 pm STOP SILVER LAKE AVE @ KENYON AVE

3:00 pm STOP KENYON AVE @ LAKE ST

3:03 pm STOP WILLARD AVE @ PERRY AVE

3:04 pm STOP 108 HIGH STREET

3:05 pm STOP HIGH ST@WHITFORD ST (226 HIGH ST)

3:06 pm STOP 127 ALLEN AVE

3:11 pm STOP MULBERRY DR @ BITTERSWEET LN

3:19 pm STOP MINISTERIAL RD @ LARKIN POND RD N

3:25 pm STOP BISCUIT CITY RD @ HELME RD

3:27 pm STOP WHITE HORN DR @ BERRY HILL LN

3:28 pm STOP 304 WHITE HORN DR

3:29 pm END WHITE HORN DR No Intersection



Bus Stop Locations For PRMC23PM PROUT/MSGR CLARKE OUT MONSIGNOR CLARKE/PROUT OUT

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:23

2:55 pm ARRIVE MNSG CLARK SCHOOL

3:00 pm ORIGIN MNSG CLARK SCHOOL

3:06 pm STOP DOCKRAY ST @ PINE HILL RD

3:12 pm STOP SOUTH RD @ HERITAGE DR

3:13 pm STOP SOUTH RD @ MOUNTAIN LAUREL DR

3:14 pm STOP SOUTH RD @ LINDEN DR

3:16 pm STOP SOUTH RD @ CLARK LN

3:24 pm STOP 532 FAIRGROUNDS RD

3:32 pm END LAUREL LANE@FAIRVIEW



Bus Stop Locations For PRMS30PM PROUT/MSGR CLARKE OUT MONSIGNOR CLARKE/PROUT OUT

OCEAN STATE TRANSIT

Bus:30

3:00 pm ORIGIN MNSG CLARK SCHOOL

3:05 pm STOP 49 OAKWOODS DR

3:08 pm STOP NORTH RD @ SOPHIA CT

3:10 pm STOP 66 STRAW LN

3:11 pm STOP PALISADES BLVD @ EVERGREEN CT

3:13 pm STOP SAUGATUCKET RD @ BIRCHWOOD DR

3:17 pm STOP 31 PAUL AVE

3:22 pm STOP ALLEN AVE @ PEAKED ROCK RD

3:22 pm STOP 56 PEAKED ROCK RD

3:28 pm STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD & BRAMBLEWOOD LN

3:29 pm STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD & LOOKOUT LN

3:32 pm STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ KENSINGTON CT N

3:35 pm STOP 761 CURTIS CORNER RD

3:35 pm STOP CURTIS CORNER RD @ CEDAR HOLLOW RD

3:38 pm STOP 1301 CURTIS CORNER RD

3:41 pm STOP 1247 MINISTERIAL RD

3:43 pm STOP WORDENS POND RD @ WEBSTER TRL

3:45 pm END 1275 MINISTERIAL RD


